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Sample Size: 2194 adults living in England
Fieldwork: 17th August 2023

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Restof| .
Total | Con|Lab Dem Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London South Midlands | North

Weighted Sample| 2311 |826|589| 220 847 948 |1143] 1168 | 244 | 964 | 564 |538] 1333 | 977 [ 322 901 445 642

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think there should or should not be a
bank holiday in England if the England team win
the women's world cup this weekend?
Should 41 30 49 28 39 31 40 41 66 52 34 16| 43 38 49 37 43 40
Should not 48 63 40 60 49 59 51 45 19 37 56 73| 47 48 41 52 44 48
Don't know 12 8 M 12 11 11 9 14 %5 11 11 12| 10 14 10 10 14 13
Do you think university tuition fees in England
should be...
Increased 5 6 3 4 3 5 6 3 9 3 5 4 4 5 6 6 5 2
Kept as they are 18 25 9 13 14 23 21 15 10 15 21 22| 17 19 17 18 17 19
Decreased 30 28 32 A 34 24 23 37 3% 3 23 27| 32 27 33 28 33 30
Scrapped entirely 32 24 47 38 38 27 33 30 34 32 35 27| 35 27 31 32 28 33
Don't know 16 17 9 14 10 21 16 15 12 15 16 19| N1 22 13 16 17 17
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